Race Date
September 10, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Roseau XC Invitational 11:30am Tri

Name

1 1 769
2 2 752
3 3 770
4 4 793
5 5 766
6 6 750
7 7 768
8 8 799
9 9 767

10 10 797

1 11 751

12 12 748

13 13 795

14 14 753

15 15 772

16 16 771

17 17 798

18 (>7) 765

19 18 796

20 19 800

21 20 749

22 (>7) 794
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Jonathan Krueger
Boysen Olson
Dawson McDonald
Jack Goulet

Jace Fore

Grant Hemberger
Hunter Jordheim
Emmett Marvin
Adam Johnson
Lukas Hruby
Logan Hemberger
Liam Hagen
Evan Grover
Palmer Olson
Jonah Vandervort
Tate Moore
William Johnson
Ethan Arntson
Garrett Hennum
Teferi Reeves
Gavin Halverson
Sam Goulet

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Warroad
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad

09/10/2020 01:25:43



Roseau XC Invitational 11:30am Tri

Race Date
September 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 18:45.4
1 769 Jonathan Krueger 11 1 1 17:24.4 17:24.4 0:00.0
2 770 Dawson McDonald 11 3 4 18:32.5 35:56.9 1:08.1
3 766 Jace Fore 9 5 9 18:53.8 54:50.7 1:29.4
4 768 Hunter Jordheim 9 7 16 19:155  1:14:06.2 1:51.1
5 767 Adam Johnson 12 9 25 19:41.1  1:33:47.3 2:16.7
6 772 Jonah Vandervort 9 (15) (40) 20:24.1  1:54:11.4 2:59.7
7 771 Tate Moore 9 (16) (56) 20:28.5  2:14:39.9 3:04.1
8 765 Ethan Arntson 10 More Than 7 20:32.1 2:35:12.0 3:.07.7
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 19:24.2
1 752 Boysen Olson 12 2 2 18:02.5 18:02.5 0:00.0
2 750 Grant Hemberger 12 6 8 19:13.2 37:15.7 1:10.7
3 751 Logan Hemberger 12 11 19 19:42.6 56:58.3 1:40.1
4 748 Liam Hagen 11 12 31 19:54.6  1:16:52.9 1:52.1
5 753 Palmer Olson 10 14 45 20:08.3  1:37:01.2 2:05.8
6 749 Gavin Halverson 12 (20) (65) 21:55.9 1:58:57.1 3:53.4
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 19:40.3
1 793 Jack Goulet 10 4 4 18:37.9 18:37.9 0:00.0
2 799 Emmett Marvin 12 8 12 19:23.1 38:01.0 0:45.2
3 797 Lukas Hruby 11 10 22 19:41.6 57:42.6 1:03.7
4 795 Evan Grover 11 13 35 20:07.9  1:17:50.5 1:30.0
5 798 William Johnson 12 17 52 20:31.3  1:38:21.8 1:53.4
6 796 Garrett Hennum 10 (18) (70) 21:07.3  1:59:29.1 2:29.4
7 800 Teferi Reeves 8 (19) (89) 21:31.3  2:21:00.4 2:53.4
8 794 Sam Goulet 10 More Than 7 22:05.8  2:43:06.2 3:27.9
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